Com
pact PAC
2
2-4-1
4
LinPAC-8000 Series
      ICP DAS CO., LTD       Professional Provider of High Quality Industrial Computer Products and Data Acquisition Systems             Vol. PAC 1.0.02 (2011.JAN.07)
LinPAC-8000 Series

Front View
Front View
Ordering Information
Accessories
LP-8131-EN LP-8141-EN Standard LinPAC-8000 with 1 I/O Slot (English Version of OS)
LP-8431-EN LP-8441-EN Standard LinPAC-8000 with 4 I/O Slots (English Version of OS)
LP-8831-EN LP-8841-EN Standard LinPAC-8000 with 8 I/O Slots (English Version of OS)
DP-660 24 VDC/2.5 A, 60 W and 5 VDC/0.5 A, 2.5 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting
DP-1200 CR 24 VDC/5.0 A, 120 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting (RoHS)
MDR-60-24 CR 24 VDC/2.5 A, 60 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting (RoHS)
Com